

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on A/c Bill

Name of Road:- Tehara G.T.S.N.Y to

Rudolfpur Bathouri

Agency:- NRA Construction

Date of Agreement:- 17/20-21

fourth measurement Mill

Abstract of cost

① Reconciling setting out

pillars

Qty wide TMB P- (14)

1.200 Km @ Rs 12058.100/Km Rs 14470.00

② clearing and grubbing

Road land:- L.

Qty wide TMB P- (14)

0.4198 H @ Rs 51133.76/Ha Rs 21466.00

③ construction of embankment

with material obtained

from borrow pits

(i) 1000 m lead

Qty wide TMB P- (14)

.328.23 M³ @ Rs 186.09 /M³ Rs 61080.00

(ii) 100 M lead

Qty wide TMB P- (14)

1312.91/M³ @ Rs 145.98/M³ Rs 191659.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB P- (14)					
815.40/m ³ @ R. 187.73/m ³ R					153,075
⑤ Construction of granular subbase 63 B Gr-T					
Qty vide TMB P- (14)					
283.50 m ³ @ R. 148.5.50/m ³ R					421539.00
⑥ Providing and fixing of M.S. informative sign board . . 2.					
Qty vide TMB P- 15					
2 Nos @ R. 9103.200/each R					18206.00
⑦ Earth work in excavation in foundation					
Qty vide TMB Page					
89.394/m ³ @ R. 294.73/m ³ R					26347.00
⑧ Providing M-15 PCC levelling course in land.					
Qty vide TMB Page					
13.785 m ³ @ R. 3982.20/m ³ R					54895.00
⑨ Plain cement concrete M-20 in substructure.					
Qty vide TMB Page-15					
107.133 m ³ @ R. 4864.48/m ³ R					521146.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) Providing and laying RCC pipe - 8 NP-3 Qty wide TMB P- (15) 22.50 M @ R. 3520.107/M R. 79202.00					
11) Earth work excavation for structures Qty wide TMB P- (3) 92.419 M ³ @ R. 294.73/M ³ R. 27239.00					
12) Providing granules sand filling below concrete in foundation Qty wide TMB P- (12) 0.869 M ³ @ R. 759.500/M ³ R. 660.00					
13) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:4) in foundation Qty wide TMB P- (13) 52.002 M ³ @ R. 5830.75/M ³ R. 303211.00					
14) Providing PCC M-15 for foundation Qty wide TMB P- (14) 11.905 M ³ @ R. 3982.20/M ³ R. 47408.00					
15) Brick masonry work in substructure c.m. (1:4) (Qty wide TMB P- 15) 26.041 M ³ @ R. 6104.21/M ³ R. 158960.00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) RCC M-20 in substructure					
Qty wide TMB P- 15					
3.888 m ³ @ R. 4864.48/m ³					18913.00
17) Providing Bitumin					
painting over					
top of cut & dirt wall					
Qty wide TMB P- 15					
13.650 m ² @ R. 15.77/m ²					215.00
18) RCC M-25 in Deck					
slab					
Qty wide TMB P- 17					
3.245 m ³ @ R. 5868.24/m ³					19043.00
19) Supplying, lifting and					
placing HYSD bar					
reinforcement					
Qty wide TMB P- 17					
0.502 MT @ R. 63786.40/MT					32021.00
20) Providing and filling					
joint sealing compound					
Qty wide TMB P- 17					
15.00 m @ R. 40.57/m					609.00
21) Brick masonry work					
in cement (1:3) in mortar					
Qty wide TMB P- 17					
13.600 m ³ @ R. 6947.33/m ³					25010.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22) ⁴⁷ Plastering with corner mortar (1:4) 15mm thick					
Qty wide TMB P- (17)					
66.572 m ² @ R 285.500/m ²					19006.00
23) ⁴⁸ Plastering 1.5mm cement puttying - d.					
Qty wide TMB P- (17)					
24.960 m ² @ R. 45.200/m ²					1128.00
24) ⁴⁹ Plastering waffle bales					
Qty wide TMB P- (18)					
28 Nos @ R. 237.42/Nos.					6648.00
25) ⁵⁰ Earth work in excavation for structures - d.					
Qty wide TMB P- (18)					
76.64 m ³ @ R. 294.73/m ³					22588.00
26) ⁵¹ Providing granular sand filling below concrete foundation -					
Qty wide TMB P- (18)					
3.469 m ³ @ R. 759.50/m ³					2635.00
27) ⁵² Providing PCC grade M-15 for PCC in foundation					
Qty wide TMB P- (18)					
24.050 m ³ @ R. 3982.20/m ³					95772.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
53) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4) in foundation Qty wide TMB Page (18) 114.00 M ³ @ R. 5830.75/M ³ R. 664706.00					
54) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4) in substructure Qty wide TMB P- (18) 54.700 M ³ @ R. 6104.210/M ³ R. 333900.00					
55) RCC in M. 20 in Substructure Qty wide TMB P- (19) 4.800 M ³ @ R. 4864.48/M ³ R. 23350.00					
56) Providing Bituminous painting on top surface of Ab. cap. Qty wide TMB P- (19) 16.95 M ² @ R. 1577/M ² R. 267.00					
57) Providing M. 25 in Deck slab Qty wide TMB P- (19) 18.58 M ³ @ R. 5868.26/M ³ R. 109032.00					
58) Supplying lifting and placing HYSD bar (Qty wide TMB P- (19)) 2.175 MT @ R. 63786.400/MT R. 138735.00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
³⁴ / ₅₉) Providing and filling Joint Sealing					
Qty wide TMB P- (19)					
15mm @ R. 40.57/M					R. 607.00
³⁵ / ₆₀) Brick masonry work in parapet wall					
Qty wide TMB P- (19)					
6.24 M ³ @ R. 6947.33/M ³					R. 43351.00
³⁶ / ₆₁) Plastering with c.r (1:4) in 15mm thick					
Qty wide TMB P- (20)					
112.85 M ² @ R. 285.50/M ²					R. 32219.00
³⁷ / ₆₂) Providing 1.5mm cement punching					
Qty wide TMB P- (20)					
42.56 M ² @ R. 45.20/M ²					R. 1924.00
³⁸ / ₆₃) Providing wood batten					
Qty wide TMB P- (20)					
26 Nos @ R. 237.42/m					R. 8547.00
					R. 3700389.00
Add GST @ 12%					R. 444047.00
Add L.C @ 1%					R. 37004.00
					R. 4181440.00
Add Seigniorage Fee					
wide TMB P- 20					R. 106146.00
					R. 4287586.00

(Continuation)

29

Scanned by CamScanner